Arthocare Capsule 10'S


SOLD BY : Channel Partners
and Fulfilled by Netmeds.com
people are
viewing
this currently

Not Available

Drug Information for Arthocare Capsule 10'S

What is ARTHOCARE?

  • ARTHOCARE is a dietary supplement which contains Chondroitin and Glucosamine
CONSUMER MEDICINE INFORMATION

THERAPEUTIC USES

WARNING & PRECAUTIONS

INTERACTIONS

DIRECTIONS FOR USE

SIDE EFFECTS

MORE INFORMATION

What ARTHOCARE is used for?

  • It is used to reduce the symptoms of osteoarthritis by maintaining healthy joint cartilage
Read more Read less

TALK TO YOUR DOCTOR

PREGNANCY AND BREAST-FEEDING

CHILDREN AND ADOLESCENTS

Talk to your doctor before you take ARTHOCARE, if you:

  • are an allergic reaction to chondroitin, glucosamine or other ingredients of this medicine
  • have diabetes, heart disease, kidney disease and liver disease
  • have stomach or intestinal problems
  • smoke, drink alcohol or use illegal drugs
Read more Read less
  • If you are pregnant or breast feeding or planning to become pregnant talk to your doctor before taking this medicine
Read more Read less
  • Talk to your pediatrician regarding the use of this medicine in children. Special care may be needed
Read more Read less

Talk to your doctor if you are taking any of the following medications:

  • warfarin
  • sulfonamides, other medicines, dyes or preservatives
Read more Read less
  • Take this supplement orally with a glass of water
  • Take this medicine as directed by your health care professional
  • Take your medicine at regular intervals
  • Do not take this supplement more often than directed

If you take more ARTHOCARE

  • If you think you have taken too much of this medicine, contact a doctor immediately

If you forget to take ARTHOCARE

  • If you miss a dose, take it as soon as you can. If it is almost time for your next dose, take only that dose. Do not take double or extra doses

If you stop taking ARTHOCARE

  • Do not stop taking this medicine until your doctor tells you to stop this medicine
Read more Read less

Like all medicines, this medicine can cause side effects, although not everybody gets them.

SERIOUS

  • skin rash, itching or hives
  • swelling of the face, lips or tongue and ankles or feet
  • breathing problems
  • constipation
  • diarrhea
  • difficulty sleeping
  • drowsiness
  • hair loss
  • loss of appetite
  • stomach pain and headache
  • nausea
Read more Read less

STORAGE

  • Keep out of the reach of children
  • Store at room temperature (15-25ºC)
  • Do not use this medicine after the expiry date
Read more Read less

Disclaimer:

The contents of this website are for informational purposes only and not intended to be a substitute for professional medical advice, diagnosis, or treatment.  Please seek the advice of a physician or other qualified health provider with any questions you may have regarding a medical condition. Do not disregard professional medical advice or delay in seeking it because of something you have read on this website.

Disclaimer:

The contents of this website are for informational purposes only and not intended to be a substitute for professional medical advice, diagnosis, or treatment.  Please seek the advice of a physician or other qualified health provider with any questions you may have regarding a medical condition. Do not disregard professional medical advice or delay in seeking it because of something you have read on this website.

Copyright © 2019 Netmeds Marketplace Limited.
All rights Reserved

Sitemap | Privacy Policy | Terms of use